 Where to Buy News and Events Careers Contact Us
HOME PRODUCTS PRICE LISTS LIBRARY SOFTWARE PARTNERS   Search
Home » Products » ... » CADWELD® Electrical Grounding and Bonding » CADWELD® MULTI   ALL COUNTRIES Change
AVAILABILITY
North America
Latin America
Asia/Australia
Europe/Middle East/Africa

3/16/2009http://www.erico.com/products/CadweldMulti.asp
Ground Rod Connections
Ordering Information
The following items can be used with the CADWELD MULTI Kit (KITCDMV01). They are sold separately.
Ordering Information
BB
CG
Copper concentric conductor sizes up to 10mm2(4.2 mm dia.) or #6 AWG (0.18” dia.)
Copper strip sizes up to 30 x 2,0 mm (1.2” x 0.08”)
TG
GT
CN
CP
GR
Copper concentric conductor sizes greater than 10mm2(4.2 mm dia.) or #6 AWG (0.18” dia.)
Copper strip sizes 30 x (2,5 - 3,0 mm) or 1.2” x (0.10” – 0.12”)
Steel strip sizes 30 x (0,5 - 3,5 mm) or 1.2” x (0.02” – 0.14”)
GT
CN
CP
GR
Part No. Article No. Description Pack Size Weight (kg)
KITCDMV01 167782 CADWELD MULTI Kit 1 25.000
The CADWELD MULTI kit (KITCDMV01) contains the following list of items:
FMCDMV01 120883 Handle Clamp 1 1.800
CDMV01H 240399 Mold for H welds 1 1.200
CDMV0112 240398 Mold for welds on 1/2 rods 1 1.200
CDMV0158 240397 Mold for welds on 5/8 rods 1 1.200
CDMV0134 240396 Mold for welds on 3/4 rods* 1 1.200
SCDM01 120886 Set of 33 batting/gaskets 2 0.200
B399P 162070 SKK1 clamp 1 0.500
TSCSTP 197295 Toolset 1 2.000
B136B 182030 Slag Removal Spade 1 0.144